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Pl tno Name Time

F14  (27)

1 5 Maramarosi Dora 33:50 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 5:31 9:09 12:06 15:01 21:55 23:21 26:50 29:06 31:20 33:12 33:50

#6 3,600 km 5:31 3:38 2:57 2:55 6:54 1:26 3:29 2:16 2:14 1:52 0:38
2 9 Stupu Iulia 34:35 1(32) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

3 Rep. Jud. Brasov 4:44 9:28 11:21 15:50 21:46 23:13 26:12 28:51 31:21 34:06 34:35
#10 3,400 km 4:44 4:44 1:53 4:29 5:56 1:27 2:59 2:39 2:30 2:45 0:29

3 8 Manu Andreea 38:09 1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 4:00 10:29 13:08 15:40 21:35 25:36 28:22 31:58 34:35 37:36 38:09

#7 3,400 km 4:00 6:29 2:39 2:32 5:55 4:01 2:46 3:36 2:37 3:01 0:33
4 4 Maramarosi Anna 42:13 1(32) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 5:08 9:08 20:40 24:57 28:53 31:50 35:24 37:17 39:53 41:44 42:13
#4 3,500 km 5:08 4:00 11:32 4:17 3:56 2:57 3:34 1:53 2:36 1:51 0:29

5 9 Pop Diana 42:58 1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
2 Rep. Jud. Brasov 4:06 10:42 14:23 17:48 25:46 30:12 33:06 36:43 40:23 42:28 42:58

#7 3,400 km 4:06 6:36 3:41 3:25 7:58 4:26 2:54 3:37 3:40 2:05 0:30
6 4 Vandrus Brigitta 42:59 1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

2 CS Ady Liceum Ora 4:45 13:34 17:58 20:27 24:02 29:55 32:49 36:42 40:01 42:29 42:59
#5 3,400 km 4:45 8:49 4:24 2:29 3:35 5:53 2:54 3:53 3:19 2:28 0:30

7 3 Uveges Denisa 43:10 1(31) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
2 CSS Baia Sprie 4:06 10:45 13:53 19:05 25:58 30:11 33:18 36:46 40:29 42:38 43:10

#1 3,500 km 4:06 6:39 3:08 5:12 6:53 4:13 3:07 3:28 3:43 2:09 0:32
8 5 Marton Dorottya 44:28 1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 8:04 14:18 17:01 19:54 25:02 30:32 33:49 38:22 41:33 44:01 44:28
#5 3,400 km 8:04 6:14 2:43 2:53 5:08 5:30 3:17 4:33 3:11 2:28 0:27

9 7 Peles Stefania 44:38 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
3 PC Miercurea Ciuc 5:52 11:45 14:34 20:52 24:34 30:18 35:38 38:46 41:50 44:08 44:38

#9 3,600 km 5:52 5:53 2:49 6:18 3:42 5:44 5:20 3:08 3:04 2:18 0:30
10 4 Palhegyi Orsolya 44:41 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 7:06 12:54 15:05 20:01 27:11 29:19 34:07 38:24 41:32 44:11 44:41
#6 3,600 km 7:06 5:48 2:11 4:56 7:10 2:08 4:48 4:17 3:08 2:39 0:30

11 8 Sabou Tania 44:54 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 5:34 11:15 13:48 20:08 23:24 28:02 35:57 38:35 41:33 44:22 44:54

#9 3,600 km 5:34 5:41 2:33 6:20 3:16 4:38 7:55 2:38 2:58 2:49 0:32
12 3 Czimbor Alexandra 46:42 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

1 CSS Baia Sprie 5:56 12:38 16:35 21:35 24:37 29:39 38:10 40:39 43:55 46:09 46:42
#3 3,700 km 5:56 6:42 3:57 5:00 3:02 5:02 8:31 2:29 3:16 2:14 0:33

13 9 Lodor Codruta 46:43 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
1 Rep. Jud. Brasov 5:53 12:40 16:32 21:34 24:36 29:39 38:12 40:44 44:02 46:10 46:43

#3 3,700 km 5:53 6:47 3:52 5:02 3:02 5:03 8:33 2:32 3:18 2:08 0:33
14 5 Nan Beatrix 51:31 1(32) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

2 CS Ady Liceum Ora 7:58 14:54 19:07 24:43 31:44 36:49 40:43 44:07 48:03 50:55 51:31
#4 3,500 km 7:58 6:56 4:13 5:36 7:01 5:05 3:54 3:24 3:56 2:52 0:36

15 8 Sabou Codruta 52:02 1(32) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
1 CS Stiinta Electro S 5:09 9:09 20:41 24:07 32:21 34:21 40:46 46:02 49:19 51:29 52:02

#8 3,500 km 5:09 4:00 11:32 3:26 8:14 2:00 6:25 5:16 3:17 2:10 0:33
16 3 Sorici Mara 53:08 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

3 CSS Baia Sprie 4:41 11:49 22:21 25:32 34:28 36:24 40:12 44:07 48:11 52:30 53:08
#2 3,300 km 4:41 7:08 10:32 3:11 8:56 1:56 3:48 3:55 4:04 4:19 0:38

17 7 Gliga Almira 53:51 1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
1 PC Miercurea Ciuc 5:43 17:29 20:54 27:06 33:39 39:06 42:16 47:48 51:30 53:16 53:51

#7 3,400 km 5:43 11:46 3:25 6:12 6:33 5:27 3:10 5:32 3:42 1:46 0:35
18 6 Balogh Agnes 54:13 1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

1 CS ORIENTER TgMu 5:57 17:33 20:43 27:03 33:05 39:05 42:37 47:53 51:36 53:32 54:13
#5 3,400 km 5:57 11:36 3:10 6:20 6:02 6:00 3:32 5:16 3:43 1:56 0:41

19 1 Neuschli Otilia 54:17 1(31) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
1 CS Maratin Rivulus 5:30 13:03 17:05 25:37 34:50 40:22 43:47 47:35 51:29 53:41 54:17

#1 3,500 km 5:30 7:33 4:02 8:32 9:13 5:32 3:25 3:48 3:54 2:12 0:36
20 2 Konyicska Beatrice 54:29 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

1 Rep. Maramures 5:15 12:41 19:53 25:45 38:14 40:25 44:13 48:06 51:56 53:47 54:29
#2 3,300 km 5:15 7:26 7:12 5:52 12:29 2:11 3:48 3:53 3:50 1:51 0:42

21 1 Kato Andreea 55:31 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
2 CS Maratin Rivulus 9:34 18:05 28:33 33:01 40:05 41:49 45:42 48:03 50:51 55:02 55:31

#2 3,300 km 9:34 8:31 10:28 4:28 7:04 1:44 3:53 2:21 2:48 4:11 0:29
22 7 Csalka Tamas 55:55 1(32) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

2 PC Miercurea Ciuc 7:07 17:05 21:44 27:51 38:17 40:47 46:12 48:59 52:39 55:25 55:55
#8 3,500 km 7:07 9:58 4:39 6:07 10:26 2:30 5:25 2:47 3:40 2:46 0:30

23 6 Balogh Zsofia 64:18 1(32) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
3 CS ORIENTER TgMu 8:58 16:41 24:56 31:26 38:49 45:23 49:36 55:04 60:16 63:36 64:18

#4 3,500 km 8:58 7:43 8:15 6:30 7:23 6:34 4:13 5:28 5:12 3:20 0:42
24 1 Codreanu Pustai Ma 69:11 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

3 CS Maratin Rivulus 9:21 19:33 25:39 33:15 38:29 47:38 55:13 60:46 66:13 68:41 69:11
#3 3,700 km 9:21 10:12 6:06 7:36 5:14 9:09 7:35 5:33 5:27 2:28 0:30

25 6 Balogh Reka 73:32 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
2 CS ORIENTER TgMu 8:24 19:26 32:08 44:21 52:10 54:27 59:34 64:32 68:52 72:57 73:32

#6 3,600 km 8:24 11:02 12:42 12:13 7:49 2:17 5:07 4:58 4:20 4:05 0:35

2 Petrus Mihaela mp 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
2 Rep. Maramures 8:00 17:51 ----- ----- ----- 74:33 83:55 90:35 94:25 96:32 97:11

#3 3,700 km 8:00 9:51 56:42 9:22 6:40 3:50 2:07 0:39
2 Man Antonia mp 1(31) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
3 Rep. Maramures 8:37 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#1 3,500 km 8:37
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Pl tno Name Time

F18  (9)

1 29 Maramarosi Rita 33:52 1(75) 2(78) 3(52) 4(55) 5(35) 6(63) 7(45) 8(50) 9(65) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 4:25 7:16 12:44 13:52 20:00 23:20 24:11 26:36 28:39 30:09 31:04 33:23 33:52

#4 4,500 km 4:25 2:51 5:28 1:08 6:08 3:20 0:51 2:25 2:03 1:30 0:55 2:19 0:29
2 29 Divin Judit 45:38 1(73) 2(78) 3(76) 4(55) 5(35) 6(58) 7(45) 8(50) 9(64) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 4:11 7:07 8:01 14:26 23:52 26:57 31:32 34:45 39:56 41:38 42:34 45:08 45:38
#6 4,700 km 4:11 2:56 0:54 6:25 9:26 3:05 4:35 3:13 5:11 1:42 0:56 2:34 0:30

3 28 Galateanu Daria 45:55 1(74) 2(78) 3(77) 4(55) 5(35) 6(58) 7(45) 8(50) 9(47) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
1 CS UNEFS Bucures 4:20 7:32 11:18 14:14 22:17 25:38 31:50 34:30 38:28 40:41 42:08 45:20 45:55

#1 4,900 km 4:20 3:12 3:46 2:56 8:03 3:21 6:12 2:40 3:58 2:13 1:27 3:12 0:35
4 28 Galateanu Adela 46:12 1(75) 2(78) 3(52) 4(55) 5(35) 6(42) 7(45) 8(50) 9(65) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

3 CS UNEFS Bucures 5:31 9:57 16:52 18:06 26:49 30:12 34:56 38:35 40:36 42:14 43:14 45:45 46:12
#3 4,600 km 5:31 4:26 6:55 1:14 8:43 3:23 4:44 3:39 2:01 1:38 1:00 2:31 0:27

5 30 Teca Alina 51:34 1(75) 2(78) 3(52) 4(55) 5(35) 6(58) 7(45) 8(50) 9(64) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 5:36 9:21 16:23 17:32 28:13 31:34 36:33 39:55 43:37 45:52 47:29 51:02 51:34

#8 4,800 km 5:36 3:45 7:02 1:09 10:41 3:21 4:59 3:22 3:42 2:15 1:37 3:33 0:32
6 30 Roman Alexandra 53:43 1(74) 2(78) 3(76) 4(55) 5(35) 6(63) 7(45) 8(50) 9(47) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

3 CS Stiinta Electro S 5:40 9:31 10:46 21:49 30:16 36:23 37:28 41:02 45:14 47:42 49:27 53:11 53:43
#9 4,600 km 5:40 3:51 1:15 11:03 8:27 6:07 1:05 3:34 4:12 2:28 1:45 3:44 0:32

7 28 Tudorache Alexia 56:18 1(73) 2(78) 3(76) 4(55) 5(35) 6(63) 7(45) 8(50) 9(64) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
2 CS UNEFS Bucures 5:08 9:01 10:00 19:55 32:27 39:38 40:52 45:13 49:17 51:12 52:34 55:47 56:18

#2 4,400 km 5:08 3:53 0:59 9:55 12:32 7:11 1:14 4:21 4:04 1:55 1:22 3:13 0:31
8 29 Deak Bernadett 68:53 1(74) 2(78) 3(77) 4(55) 5(35) 6(42) 7(45) 8(50) 9(47) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

2 CS Ady Liceum Ora 5:45 10:48 14:38 23:22 35:40 42:24 48:18 52:09 60:37 63:19 64:41 68:17 68:53
#5 4,800 km 5:45 5:03 3:50 8:44 12:18 6:44 5:54 3:51 8:28 2:42 1:22 3:36 0:36

9 30 Creciun Alexandra 77:38 1(73) 2(78) 3(77) 4(55) 5(35) 6(42) 7(45) 8(50) 9(65) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
1 CS Stiinta Electro S 5:14 9:52 14:09 19:49 31:01 56:56 62:28 66:13 68:52 71:33 73:02 77:07 77:38

#7 4,600 km 5:14 4:38 4:17 5:40 11:12 25:55 5:32 3:45 2:39 2:41 1:29 4:05 0:31

F21  (15)

1 36 Anghel Andra 37:07 1(74) 2(78) 3(77) 4(55) 5(35) 6(63) 7(45) 8(50) 9(47) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
3 Universitatea Craio 4:27 7:37 10:53 13:23 20:40 23:31 24:33 27:15 30:25 32:21 33:20 36:31 37:07

#3 4,600 km 4:27 3:10 3:16 2:30 7:17 2:51 1:02 2:42 3:10 1:56 0:59 3:11 0:36
2 38 Bogya Yana 41:37 1(75) 2(78) 3(76) 4(55) 5(35) 6(63) 7(45) 8(50) 9(65) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

2 CS TranSilva Cluj 5:12 9:07 10:09 16:13 23:39 26:40 27:51 31:12 34:46 36:31 37:39 41:00 41:37
#8 4,400 km 5:12 3:55 1:02 6:04 7:26 3:01 1:11 3:21 3:34 1:45 1:08 3:21 0:37

3 38 Neda Agnes 41:44 1(73) 2(78) 3(77) 4(55) 5(35) 6(58) 7(45) 8(50) 9(64) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
3 CS TranSilva Cluj 3:46 6:31 9:18 12:04 18:02 21:11 25:05 27:39 35:46 37:41 38:39 41:09 41:44

#9 4,700 km 3:46 2:45 2:47 2:46 5:58 3:09 3:54 2:34 8:07 1:55 0:58 2:30 0:35
4 38 Virag Timea 42:20 1(74) 2(78) 3(52) 4(55) 5(35) 6(42) 7(45) 8(50) 9(47) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

1 CS TranSilva Cluj 4:20 7:53 14:32 15:32 22:44 24:50 29:04 32:12 35:42 37:37 38:46 41:45 42:20
#7 4,800 km 4:20 3:33 6:39 1:00 7:12 2:06 4:14 3:08 3:30 1:55 1:09 2:59 0:35

5 40 Stupu Anca 42:32 1(74) 2(78) 3(76) 4(55) 5(35) 6(63) 7(45) 8(50) 9(47) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
1 CSU Brasov 5:01 8:21 9:19 15:42 23:36 27:08 28:25 31:41 35:26 37:24 38:34 41:48 42:32

#11 4,600 km 5:01 3:20 0:58 6:23 7:54 3:32 1:17 3:16 3:45 1:58 1:10 3:14 0:44
6 36 Minoiu Veronica 44:55 1(75) 2(78) 3(76) 4(55) 5(35) 6(58) 7(45) 8(50) 9(64) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

2 Universitatea Craio 5:12 9:40 10:37 16:49 23:32 26:47 31:31 34:39 37:52 39:46 40:53 44:19 44:55
#2 4,700 km 5:12 4:28 0:57 6:12 6:43 3:15 4:44 3:08 3:13 1:54 1:07 3:26 0:36

7 37 Culcean Roxana 46:39 1(74) 2(78) 3(52) 4(55) 5(35) 6(58) 7(45) 8(50) 9(47) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
2 Rep. Maramures 5:02 8:24 14:59 16:03 23:40 26:50 32:03 35:19 39:07 41:39 42:54 46:04 46:39

#5 4,900 km 5:02 3:22 6:35 1:04 7:37 3:10 5:13 3:16 3:48 2:32 1:15 3:10 0:35
8 36 Piringiu Marinela 48:03 1(73) 2(78) 3(52) 4(55) 5(35) 6(42) 7(45) 8(50) 9(65) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

1 Universitatea Craio 4:41 8:15 14:31 15:40 23:59 28:51 35:02 38:13 40:50 42:56 44:00 47:29 48:03
#1 4,600 km 4:41 3:34 6:16 1:09 8:19 4:52 6:11 3:11 2:37 2:06 1:04 3:29 0:34

9 39 Gergely Eniko 48:59 1(73) 2(78) 3(77) 4(55) 5(35) 6(63) 7(45) 8(50) 9(65) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
2 AJO Cluj 5:05 8:57 16:10 20:10 27:43 31:50 33:16 36:49 40:19 42:46 44:06 48:13 48:59

#10 4,400 km 5:05 3:52 7:13 4:00 7:33 4:07 1:26 3:33 3:30 2:27 1:20 4:07 0:46
10 37 Pop Ioana 49:08 1(73) 2(78) 3(77) 4(55) 5(35) 6(63) 7(45) 8(50) 9(64) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

1 Rep. Maramures 4:44 8:26 12:46 17:53 26:06 32:19 33:30 37:36 41:49 43:53 45:26 48:34 49:08
#4 4,400 km 4:44 3:42 4:20 5:07 8:13 6:13 1:11 4:06 4:13 2:04 1:33 3:08 0:34

11 37 Tamas Denisa 49:43 1(75) 2(78) 3(76) 4(55) 5(35) 6(42) 7(45) 8(50) 9(65) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
3 Rep. Maramures 5:54 10:26 11:37 19:21 28:26 31:02 35:43 39:22 41:52 44:01 45:16 49:00 49:43

#6 4,600 km 5:54 4:32 1:11 7:44 9:05 2:36 4:41 3:39 2:30 2:09 1:15 3:44 0:43
12 39 Simon Gyongyi 54:17 1(75) 2(78) 3(76) 4(55) 5(35) 6(58) 7(45) 8(50) 9(64) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

1 AJO Cluj 5:53 11:39 12:32 19:10 30:50 33:00 39:08 42:48 46:01 48:15 49:37 53:26 54:17
#2 4,700 km 5:53 5:46 0:53 6:38 11:40 2:10 6:08 3:40 3:13 2:14 1:22 3:49 0:51

13 39 Bartha Dorottya 55:22 1(74) 2(78) 3(52) 4(55) 5(35) 6(42) 7(45) 8(50) 9(47) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
3 AJO Cluj 5:14 8:21 15:19 19:27 29:59 32:18 38:12 41:46 46:21 48:39 50:18 54:44 55:22

#7 4,800 km 5:14 3:07 6:58 4:08 10:32 2:19 5:54 3:34 4:35 2:18 1:39 4:26 0:38
14 40 Sabau Cristina 64:49 1(73) 2(78) 3(52) 4(55) 5(35) 6(42) 7(45) 8(50) 9(64) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

2 CSU Brasov 5:08 8:58 17:15 18:38 31:47 38:32 43:57 48:16 55:56 58:26 60:07 64:08 64:49
#12 4,600 km 5:08 3:50 8:17 1:23 13:09 6:45 5:25 4:19 7:40 2:30 1:41 4:01 0:41

15 40 Papara Madalina 81:30 1(75) 2(78) 3(77) 4(55) 5(35) 6(58) 7(45) 8(50) 9(65) 10(49) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
3 CSU Brasov 6:58 15:11 24:30 29:37 49:43 56:15 62:30 68:36 71:53 74:43 76:33 80:42 81:30

#13 4,700 km 6:58 8:13 9:19 5:07 20:06 6:32 6:15 6:06 3:17 2:50 1:50 4:09 0:48
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Pl tno Name Time

F135  (12)

1 70 Deaconescu Natalia 31:31 1(74) 2(41) 3(39) 4(31) 5(45) 6(50) 7(70) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
1 CS Master Orienteer 6:12 9:28 12:50 14:59 17:59 21:31 24:56 27:30 30:41 31:31

#3 3,000 km 6:12 3:16 3:22 2:09 3:00 3:32 3:25 2:34 3:11 0:50
2 69 Atanasiu Elisabeta 35:37 1(73) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(67) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

1 CSO Madaras 6:02 9:37 13:07 15:48 20:52 24:50 29:21 31:01 34:47 35:37
#1 2,900 km 6:02 3:35 3:30 2:41 5:04 3:58 4:31 1:40 3:46 0:50

3 72 Kerekes Kinga 36:34 1(75) 2(41) 3(39) 4(31) 5(45) 6(50) 7(67) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
1 AJO Cluj 6:56 11:08 14:43 17:03 19:31 23:38 29:24 31:20 35:39 36:34

#8 3,000 km 6:56 4:12 3:35 2:20 2:28 4:07 5:46 1:56 4:19 0:55
4 72 Sarkozi Zsuzsa 40:07 1(74) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(71) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

3 AJO Cluj 6:22 10:18 14:12 17:13 21:07 25:14 30:24 35:56 39:27 40:07
#10 2,900 km 6:22 3:56 3:54 3:01 3:54 4:07 5:10 5:32 3:31 0:40

5 70 Graur Viorica 41:43 1(73) 2(41) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(50) 7(71) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
3 CS Master Orienteer 7:18 11:17 15:28 17:42 21:57 26:09 35:06 37:14 40:58 41:43

#5 2,900 km 7:18 3:59 4:11 2:14 4:15 4:12 8:57 2:08 3:44 0:45
6 72 Donogan Kinga 42:43 1(73) 2(41) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(50) 7(70) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

2 AJO Cluj 6:31 10:22 15:03 17:22 22:49 27:48 32:17 37:47 42:06 42:43
#9 3,000 km 6:31 3:51 4:41 2:19 5:27 4:59 4:29 5:30 4:19 0:37

7 70 Fratilescu Mariana 48:43 1(75) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(67) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
2 CS Master Orienteer 8:58 14:18 20:19 23:25 28:46 35:57 41:38 43:40 47:55 48:43

#4 3,000 km 8:58 5:20 6:01 3:06 5:21 7:11 5:41 2:02 4:15 0:48
8 69 Aslau Laura 49:25 1(74) 2(41) 3(39) 4(31) 5(45) 6(50) 7(70) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

3 CSO Madaras 7:32 12:52 18:17 21:24 26:53 32:16 38:44 42:25 48:20 49:25
#3 3,000 km 7:32 5:20 5:25 3:07 5:29 5:23 6:28 3:41 5:55 1:05

9 69 Barkasz Emilia 51:05 1(75) 2(41) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(50) 7(71) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
2 CSO Madaras 8:26 12:58 18:37 22:47 28:51 33:25 41:50 46:10 50:15 51:05

#2 3,000 km 8:26 4:32 5:39 4:10 6:04 4:34 8:25 4:20 4:05 0:50
10 71 Balogh Erika 53:46 1(75) 2(41) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(50) 7(67) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

3 Combinata Mures-B 10:03 15:41 21:41 26:06 31:57 36:48 46:45 49:29 53:09 53:46
#7 3,000 km 10:03 5:38 6:00 4:25 5:51 4:51 9:57 2:44 3:40 0:37

11 71 Divin Anna 59:08 1(73) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(71) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
1 Combinata Mures-B 7:56 13:06 22:22 28:33 36:42 41:45 50:10 53:10 58:15 59:08

#6 2,900 km 7:56 5:10 9:16 6:11 8:09 5:03 8:25 3:00 5:05 0:53
12 71 Szocs Hajnal 59:30 1(74) 2(41) 3(39) 4(31) 5(45) 6(50) 7(70) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

2 Combinata Mures-B 9:35 15:14 21:24 27:00 36:35 43:37 49:31 54:28 58:37 59:30
#3 3,000 km 9:35 5:39 6:10 5:36 9:35 7:02 5:54 4:57 4:09 0:53

M14  (30)

1 21 Hreniuc David 27:20 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 4:46 8:12 10:08 11:48 13:57 17:33 19:57 22:25 24:27 26:49 27:20

#17 3,300 km 4:46 3:26 1:56 1:40 2:09 3:36 2:24 2:28 2:02 2:22 0:31
2 13 Galateanu Andrei 29:41 1(31) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

1 Rep. Mun. Bucurest 3:08 7:42 11:19 14:11 18:47 20:23 22:32 25:12 27:28 29:07 29:41
#1 3,600 km 3:08 4:34 3:37 2:52 4:36 1:36 2:09 2:40 2:16 1:39 0:34

3 20 Cionoiu Daniel 32:09 1(31) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
3 CSU Brasov 3:16 8:20 9:52 13:25 20:40 22:06 24:22 27:20 30:06 31:38 32:09

#5 3,500 km 3:16 5:04 1:32 3:33 7:15 1:26 2:16 2:58 2:46 1:32 0:31
4 19 Jancsik Endre 32:18 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

3 CS TranSilva Cluj 5:05 8:57 11:35 14:16 20:47 22:03 25:07 27:20 29:44 31:42 32:18
#14 3,700 km 5:05 3:52 2:38 2:41 6:31 1:16 3:04 2:13 2:24 1:58 0:36

5 19 Matyas Albert 32:44 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
2 CS TranSilva Cluj 4:05 9:31 11:28 13:43 19:47 22:42 25:31 28:12 30:15 32:13 32:44

#16 3,300 km 4:05 5:26 1:57 2:15 6:04 2:55 2:49 2:41 2:03 1:58 0:31
6 20 Colcear David 32:51 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

1 CSU Brasov 3:59 9:14 12:25 14:23 19:19 23:06 25:30 27:28 30:04 32:15 32:51
#16 3,300 km 3:59 5:15 3:11 1:58 4:56 3:47 2:24 1:58 2:36 2:11 0:36

7 21 Strambu Luca 32:53 1(31) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 3:23 8:57 10:18 16:39 20:28 23:17 26:47 28:39 30:43 32:28 32:53

#9 3,500 km 3:23 5:34 1:21 6:21 3:49 2:49 3:30 1:52 2:04 1:45 0:25
8 22 Lazar Sergiu 34:29 1(32) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

1 Rep. Jud. Brasov 3:47 9:07 12:09 16:30 19:16 24:09 26:14 29:22 32:03 33:57 34:29
#4 3,500 km 3:47 5:20 3:02 4:21 2:46 4:53 2:05 3:08 2:41 1:54 0:32

9 13 Popescu Andrei 35:51 1(32) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
2 Rep. Mun. Bucurest 3:40 9:29 11:27 17:11 19:51 27:01 28:56 31:17 33:39 35:24 35:51

#2 3,400 km 3:40 5:49 1:58 5:44 2:40 7:10 1:55 2:21 2:22 1:45 0:27
10 14 Dumitrean Sergiu 35:52 1(31) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

3 Rep. Maramures 5:00 10:29 13:03 17:18 23:31 24:59 28:09 30:51 33:30 35:15 35:52
#5 3,500 km 5:00 5:29 2:34 4:15 6:13 1:28 3:10 2:42 2:39 1:45 0:37

11 14 Kato Edi 37:24 1(32) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
1 Rep. Maramures 5:46 10:50 15:02 20:21 23:14 27:56 30:07 32:31 35:06 36:48 37:24

#4 3,500 km 5:46 5:04 4:12 5:19 2:53 4:42 2:11 2:24 2:35 1:42 0:36
12 15 Cristian Denis 38:37 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

3 CSO Madaras 7:29 13:14 15:49 18:11 25:36 27:11 30:41 32:45 35:41 38:07 38:37
#8 3,300 km 7:29 5:45 2:35 2:22 7:25 1:35 3:30 2:04 2:56 2:26 0:30

13 17 Dobrican Bogdan 39:11 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
2 CSS Baia Sprie 4:36 9:41 12:25 14:59 26:37 28:17 30:51 33:19 36:12 38:43 39:11

#8 3,300 km 4:36 5:05 2:44 2:34 11:38 1:40 2:34 2:28 2:53 2:31 0:28
14 19 Kovacs Andras-Ugo 39:43 1(31) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

1 CS TranSilva Cluj 4:21 9:49 12:01 19:51 22:48 28:15 31:27 34:00 36:56 39:08 39:43
#15 3,500 km 4:21 5:28 2:12 7:50 2:57 5:27 3:12 2:33 2:56 2:12 0:35
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Pl tno Name Time

M14  (30) (cont.)

1 21 Hreniuc David 27:20 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 4:46 8:12 10:08 11:48 13:57 17:33 19:57 22:25 24:27 26:49 27:20

#17 3,300 km 4:46 3:26 1:56 1:40 2:09 3:36 2:24 2:28 2:02 2:22 0:31

15 21 Kotai Alexandro 41:42 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
1 CS Stiinta Electro S 6:15 11:12 15:10 19:04 27:30 29:19 32:49 35:30 38:52 41:07 41:42

#14 3,700 km 6:15 4:57 3:58 3:54 8:26 1:49 3:30 2:41 3:22 2:15 0:35
16 17 Major Gabriel 41:54 1(31) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

3 CSS Baia Sprie 6:31 11:38 19:21 23:02 28:05 31:03 34:20 37:03 39:39 41:25 41:54
#12 3,600 km 6:31 5:07 7:43 3:41 5:03 2:58 3:17 2:43 2:36 1:46 0:29

17 14 Tamas Lucas 42:39 1(33) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
2 Rep. Maramures 6:37 11:43 13:54 15:38 21:43 25:12 32:46 35:45 39:31 42:01 42:39

#3 3,500 km 6:37 5:06 2:11 1:44 6:05 3:29 7:34 2:59 3:46 2:30 0:38
18 18 Nan Benjamin 44:01 1(32) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 5:19 12:33 15:15 21:17 25:09 30:09 33:16 37:38 41:16 43:26 44:01
#2 3,400 km 5:19 7:14 2:42 6:02 3:52 5:00 3:07 4:22 3:38 2:10 0:35

19 22 Deaconescu Consta 44:47 1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
2 Rep. Jud. Brasov 6:50 14:41 16:45 19:06 29:42 31:36 34:17 38:57 42:20 44:15 44:47

#18 3,400 km 6:50 7:51 2:04 2:21 10:36 1:54 2:41 4:40 3:23 1:55 0:32
20 18 Blasko Nora 45:54 1(31) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 4:52 12:18 15:48 20:01 26:21 30:05 34:01 38:35 42:37 45:23 45:54
#13 3,400 km 4:52 7:26 3:30 4:13 6:20 3:44 3:56 4:34 4:02 2:46 0:31

21 15 Garcia-Sirca Gabriel 46:19 1(31) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
2 CSO Madaras 4:24 12:58 16:26 21:43 28:04 32:53 36:30 40:49 43:55 45:47 46:19

#7 3,600 km 4:24 8:34 3:28 5:17 6:21 4:49 3:37 4:19 3:06 1:52 0:32
22 22 Tulban Petru 47:22 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish *49

3 Rep. Jud. Brasov 6:04 11:07 13:42 18:03 24:04 28:10 39:44 42:11 44:50 46:44 47:22 33:27
#6 3,600 km 6:04 5:03 2:35 4:21 6:01 4:06 11:34 2:27 2:39 1:54 0:38

23 16 Nechita Raul 48:43 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(51) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
1 CSS Baia Sprie 5:18 10:54 16:58 20:24 33:01 35:24 39:04 42:22 46:27 48:05 48:43

#8 3,300 km 5:18 5:36 6:04 3:26 12:37 2:23 3:40 3:18 4:05 1:38 0:38
24 16 Pop Lucian 54:50 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

3 CSS Baia Sprie 6:40 13:25 17:46 22:42 26:20 32:45 40:20 46:16 51:56 54:16 54:50
#10 3,700 km 6:40 6:45 4:21 4:56 3:38 6:25 7:35 5:56 5:40 2:20 0:34

25 20 Costache Robert 59:51 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
2 CSU Brasov 11:58 17:53 27:56 35:03 37:53 42:45 47:28 52:51 55:55 59:21 59:51

#10 3,700 km 11:58 5:55 10:03 7:07 2:50 4:52 4:43 5:23 3:04 3:26 0:30
26 13 Dragne Mihai Alexa 64:41 1(33) 2(35) 3(37) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

3 Rep. Mun. Bucurest 7:30 18:07 23:52 26:54 41:03 44:48 49:51 56:28 61:04 64:08 64:41
#3 3,500 km 7:30 10:37 5:45 3:02 14:09 3:45 5:03 6:37 4:36 3:04 0:33

27 15 Oros Laurentiu 70:28 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
1 CSO Madaras 6:57 35:56 38:40 48:09 53:08 56:47 60:50 63:49 67:36 69:48 70:28

#6 3,600 km 6:57 28:59 2:44 9:29 4:59 3:39 4:03 2:59 3:47 2:12 0:40
28 16 Jeler Luca 71:09 1(31) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(45) 6(50) 7(44) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

2 CSS Baia Sprie 10:40 18:41 20:57 31:11 39:40 44:47 51:10 62:27 67:28 70:37 71:09
#9 3,500 km 10:40 8:01 2:16 10:14 8:29 5:07 6:23 11:17 5:01 3:09 0:32

29 18 Nyilas Boglarka 74:54 1(33) 2(35) 3(36) 4(42) 5(43) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish
2 CS Ady Liceum Ora 8:45 20:04 24:44 30:42 41:31 43:54 54:49 64:53 69:34 74:23 74:54

#14 3,700 km 8:45 11:19 4:40 5:58 10:49 2:23 10:55 10:04 4:41 4:49 0:31
30 17 Pavel Darius 92:45 1(33) 2(35) 3(38) 4(42) 5(63) 6(50) 7(72) 8(49) 9(46) 10(100) Finish

1 CSS Baia Sprie 19:50 35:59 38:50 48:18 67:15 71:59 83:06 85:48 88:51 92:16 92:45
#11 3,600 km 19:50 16:09 2:51 9:28 18:57 4:44 11:07 2:42 3:03 3:25 0:29

M18  (9)

1 42 Knobloch-Esztergar 32:38 1(78) 2(53) 3(82) 4(56) 5(35) 6(40) 7(50) 8(65) 9(70) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
3 CS TranSilva Cluj 5:29 9:33 11:07 18:15 20:27 24:01 25:28 27:25 29:25 30:22 32:00 32:38

#3 4,900 km 5:29 4:04 1:34 7:08 2:12 3:34 1:27 1:57 2:00 0:57 1:38 0:38
2 43 Crisan Ionut 34:41 1(41) 2(53) 3(82) 4(62) 5(39) 6(40) 7(50) 8(65) 9(70) 10(72) 11(100) Finish

1 CS Stiinta Electro S 5:13 10:00 12:14 18:16 22:41 24:04 25:36 28:01 31:36 32:40 34:15 34:41
#4 4,900 km 5:13 4:47 2:14 6:02 4:25 1:23 1:32 2:25 3:35 1:04 1:35 0:26

3 42 Vigh Lorand 34:42 1(41) 2(53) 3(82) 4(62) 5(39) 6(40) 7(50) 8(47) 9(67) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
1 CS TranSilva Cluj 5:00 9:21 12:13 18:13 22:19 23:37 25:03 28:36 29:58 32:46 34:17 34:42

#1 5,300 km 5:00 4:21 2:52 6:00 4:06 1:18 1:26 3:33 1:22 2:48 1:31 0:25
4 42 Szikszai Csongor 41:05 1(76) 2(53) 3(82) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(50) 8(64) 9(71) 10(72) 11(100) Finish

2 CS TranSilva Cluj 7:24 12:31 14:38 21:40 27:31 29:10 31:00 34:09 35:38 38:23 40:35 41:05
#2 5,000 km 7:24 5:07 2:07 7:02 5:51 1:39 1:50 3:09 1:29 2:45 2:12 0:30

5 43 Iacob Adrian 46:17 1(78) 2(53) 3(82) 4(56) 5(35) 6(40) 7(50) 8(47) 9(67) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 7:38 13:16 15:47 23:54 26:42 31:21 33:13 36:25 40:20 43:49 45:47 46:17

#5 5,300 km 7:38 5:38 2:31 8:07 2:48 4:39 1:52 3:12 3:55 3:29 1:58 0:30
6 44 Voros Adam 50:24 1(78) 2(53) 3(82) 4(56) 5(35) 6(40) 7(50) 8(64) 9(71) 10(72) 11(100) Finish

1 AJO Cluj 7:43 16:00 18:23 28:00 31:08 38:52 40:32 43:34 45:04 47:56 49:54 50:24
#6 5,000 km 7:43 8:17 2:23 9:37 3:08 7:44 1:40 3:02 1:30 2:52 1:58 0:30

7 44 Csis Nandor 50:40 1(41) 2(53) 3(82) 4(62) 5(39) 6(40) 7(50) 8(47) 9(67) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
3 AJO Cluj 7:52 14:42 18:28 27:22 33:25 35:28 37:11 40:52 44:04 48:05 50:15 50:40

#1 5,300 km 7:52 6:50 3:46 8:54 6:03 2:03 1:43 3:41 3:12 4:01 2:10 0:25
8 43 Vadean Catalin 53:17 1(76) 2(53) 3(82) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(50) 8(64) 9(71) 10(72) 11(100) Finish

3 CS Stiinta Electro S 6:19 10:21 25:33 33:26 40:11 42:20 44:27 47:04 48:28 50:46 52:49 53:17
#2 5,000 km 6:19 4:02 15:12 7:53 6:45 2:09 2:07 2:37 1:24 2:18 2:03 0:28

9 44 Jancsik Gergo 80:48 1(76) 2(53) 3(82) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(50) 8(65) 9(70) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
2 AJO Cluj 7:56 13:21 15:26 57:43 65:45 68:17 70:37 73:22 76:23 78:09 80:12 80:48
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (9) (cont.)

1 42 Knobloch-Esztergar 32:38 1(78) 2(53) 3(82) 4(56) 5(35) 6(40) 7(50) 8(65) 9(70) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
3 CS TranSilva Cluj 5:29 9:33 11:07 18:15 20:27 24:01 25:28 27:25 29:25 30:22 32:00 32:38

#3 4,900 km 5:29 4:04 1:34 7:08 2:12 3:34 1:27 1:57 2:00 0:57 1:38 0:38

#7 4,900 km 7:56 5:25 2:05 42:17 8:02 2:32 2:20 2:45 3:01 1:46 2:03 0:36

M21  (30)

1 61 Bogya Tamas 35:45 1(41) 2(77) 3(54) 4(55) 5(38) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(42) 10(72) 11(50) 12(65) 13(71) 14(70)
2 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 5:03 8:07 10:04 10:48 16:05 19:33 21:13 23:06 23:39 27:29 29:27 31:32 32:39 33:31

#14 5,900 km 5:03 3:04 1:57 0:44 5:17 3:28 1:40 1:53 0:33 3:50 1:58 2:05 1:07 0:52
15(100) Finish

35:15 35:45
1:44 0:30

2 61 Zinca Ionut 36:18 1(75) 2(77) 3(52) 4(55) 5(62) 6(61) 7(60) 8(59) 9(42) 10(63) 11(50) 12(64) 13(67) 14(70)
3 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 3:26 7:50 9:09 9:49 15:26 18:37 21:01 22:07 23:30 25:50 28:56 31:00 32:01 34:01

#15 5,900 km 3:26 4:24 1:19 0:40 5:37 3:11 2:24 1:06 1:23 2:20 3:06 2:04 1:01 2:00
15(100) Finish

35:42 36:18
1:41 0:36

3 63 Divin Peter 37:09 1(41) 2(77) 3(54) 4(55) 5(56) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(42) 10(72) 11(50) 12(65) 13(71) 14(70)
3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 4:38 7:30 9:07 10:02 15:30 19:41 21:58 23:58 24:34 28:50 30:37 32:21 33:33 34:55

#21 6,000 km 4:38 2:52 1:37 0:55 5:28 4:11 2:17 2:00 0:36 4:16 1:47 1:44 1:12 1:22
15(100) Finish

36:41 37:09
1:46 0:28

4 64 Cabis Vladimir 39:10 1(75) 2(77) 3(53) 4(55) 5(38) 6(61) 7(60) 8(59) 9(42) 10(45) 11(50) 12(65) 13(71) 14(70)
3 ACS Sanatatea Ploie 3:57 8:41 10:42 11:21 16:23 22:51 24:37 25:48 27:20 30:18 32:37 34:39 35:47 36:39

#24 5,800 km 3:57 4:44 2:01 0:39 5:02 6:28 1:46 1:11 1:32 2:58 2:19 2:02 1:08 0:52
15(100) Finish

38:39 39:10
2:00 0:31

5 59 Blejdea Alexandru 39:21 1(76) 2(77) 3(52) 4(55) 5(38) 6(61) 7(60) 8(57) 9(42) 10(72) 11(50) 12(64) 13(67) 14(70)
3 Universitatea Craio 6:02 8:14 10:18 11:03 16:10 19:57 21:42 23:44 24:48 30:04 32:10 34:41 35:33 37:08

#9 6,100 km 6:02 2:12 2:04 0:45 5:07 3:47 1:45 2:02 1:04 5:16 2:06 2:31 0:52 1:35
15(100) Finish

38:53 39:21
1:45 0:28

6 59 Tintar Mihai 39:58 1(75) 2(77) 3(53) 4(55) 5(56) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(42) 10(45) 11(50) 12(65) 13(71) 14(70)
1 Universitatea Craio 3:33 8:13 10:03 10:48 16:58 22:05 23:44 25:45 26:19 29:18 31:25 34:33 35:45 37:43

#7 5,800 km 3:33 4:40 1:50 0:45 6:10 5:07 1:39 2:01 0:34 2:59 2:07 3:08 1:12 1:58
15(100) Finish

39:23 39:58
1:40 0:35

7 64 Golovei Andrei 40:06 1(41) 2(77) 3(52) 4(55) 5(56) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(42) 10(63) 11(50) 12(47) 13(49) 14(70)
1 ACS Sanatatea Ploie 4:54 7:48 10:27 11:11 17:45 22:12 23:48 26:00 26:35 28:47 31:56 34:42 36:04 37:51

#22 6,200 km 4:54 2:54 2:39 0:44 6:34 4:27 1:36 2:12 0:35 2:12 3:09 2:46 1:22 1:47
15(100) Finish *53

39:39 40:06 9:17
1:48 0:27

8 58 Barkasz Daniel 40:08 1(41) 2(77) 3(54) 4(55) 5(62) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(42) 10(63) 11(50) 12(47) 13(49) 14(70)
1 Universitatea Craio 4:49 7:46 9:38 10:13 18:12 21:27 23:28 25:57 26:34 28:44 31:52 34:31 36:00 37:48

#4 6,100 km 4:49 2:57 1:52 0:35 7:59 3:15 2:01 2:29 0:37 2:10 3:08 2:39 1:29 1:48
15(100) Finish

39:40 40:08
1:52 0:28

9 58 Minoiu George Emil 40:16 1(76) 2(77) 3(53) 4(55) 5(38) 6(61) 7(60) 8(57) 9(42) 10(72) 11(50) 12(64) 13(67) 14(70)
2 Universitatea Craio 5:43 7:49 9:33 10:14 15:19 21:19 23:32 25:16 26:28 30:30 32:35 35:02 36:42 38:09

#5 6,100 km 5:43 2:06 1:44 0:41 5:05 6:00 2:13 1:44 1:12 4:02 2:05 2:27 1:40 1:27
15(100) Finish

39:51 40:16
1:42 0:25

10 58 Ciobanu Roman 40:19 1(75) 2(77) 3(52) 4(55) 5(56) 6(61) 7(60) 8(59) 9(42) 10(45) 11(50) 12(65) 13(71) 14(70)
3 Universitatea Craio 3:10 7:26 9:03 9:58 18:52 23:12 24:48 25:41 27:07 30:13 32:33 35:31 36:56 37:53

#6 5,900 km 3:10 4:16 1:37 0:55 8:54 4:20 1:36 0:53 1:26 3:06 2:20 2:58 1:25 0:57
15(100) Finish

39:46 40:19
1:53 0:33

11 57 Copetchi Stefan 41:35 1(41) 2(77) 3(54) 4(55) 5(62) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(42) 10(72) 11(50) 12(65) 13(71) 14(70)
3 CS UNEFS Bucures 5:51 9:10 11:35 12:20 18:47 23:07 25:10 27:10 27:43 32:27 34:43 36:39 37:53 39:05

#3 5,900 km 5:51 3:19 2:25 0:45 6:27 4:20 2:03 2:00 0:33 4:44 2:16 1:56 1:14 1:12
15(100) Finish

41:06 41:35
2:01 0:29

12 62 Suciu Simion 42:34 1(76) 2(77) 3(53) 4(55) 5(62) 6(61) 7(60) 8(57) 9(42) 10(45) 11(50) 12(47) 13(49) 14(70)
3 VSk Csikszereda 6:20 8:44 10:38 11:21 17:26 20:53 22:46 24:49 26:14 31:19 33:44 36:43 38:10 40:13

#18 6,100 km 6:20 2:24 1:54 0:43 6:05 3:27 1:53 2:03 1:25 5:05 2:25 2:59 1:27 2:03
15(100) Finish

42:05 42:34
1:52 0:29
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Pl tno Name Time

M21  (30) (cont.)

1 61 Bogya Tamas 35:45 1(41) 2(77) 3(54) 4(55) 5(38) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(42) 10(72) 11(50) 12(65) 13(71) 14(70)
2 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 5:03 8:07 10:04 10:48 16:05 19:33 21:13 23:06 23:39 27:29 29:27 31:32 32:39 33:31

#14 5,900 km 5:03 3:04 1:57 0:44 5:17 3:28 1:40 1:53 0:33 3:50 1:58 2:05 1:07 0:52
15(100) Finish

35:15 35:45
1:44 0:30

13 60 Patras Ionut 42:47 1(75) 2(77) 3(52) 4(55) 5(62) 6(61) 7(60) 8(57) 9(42) 10(45) 11(50) 12(65) 13(71) 14(70)
2 CSU Brasov 4:19 10:01 11:31 12:13 18:40 22:23 24:23 26:44 28:29 32:18 34:53 37:23 38:53 40:06

#11 5,800 km 4:19 5:42 1:30 0:42 6:27 3:43 2:00 2:21 1:45 3:49 2:35 2:30 1:30 1:13
15(100) Finish

42:12 42:47
2:06 0:35

14 66 Mate Sergiu 43:33 1(76) 2(77) 3(54) 4(55) 5(62) 6(61) 7(60) 8(59) 9(42) 10(72) 11(50) 12(64) 13(67) 14(70)
1 CS Stiinta Electro S 6:18 8:17 10:42 11:40 18:18 22:39 25:05 26:12 28:22 32:28 34:53 37:28 38:49 40:52

#28 6,000 km 6:18 1:59 2:25 0:58 6:38 4:21 2:26 1:07 2:10 4:06 2:25 2:35 1:21 2:03
15(100) Finish

43:01 43:33
2:09 0:32

15 61 Brabiescu Paul 43:44 1(76) 2(77) 3(53) 4(55) 5(56) 6(61) 7(60) 8(57) 9(42) 10(45) 11(50) 12(47) 13(49) 14(70)
1 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 5:56 7:58 9:22 10:02 15:50 24:04 26:13 28:11 29:22 32:29 34:57 37:38 39:02 41:09

#13 6,200 km 5:56 2:02 1:24 0:40 5:48 8:14 2:09 1:58 1:11 3:07 2:28 2:41 1:24 2:07
15(100) Finish

43:12 43:44
2:03 0:32

16 60 Pricop Paul 43:45 1(41) 2(77) 3(53) 4(55) 5(56) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(42) 10(63) 11(50) 12(47) 13(49) 14(70)
3 CSU Brasov 5:18 8:43 10:37 11:23 17:44 22:04 23:58 26:51 27:25 30:00 33:47 36:59 38:33 40:38

#12 6,100 km 5:18 3:25 1:54 0:46 6:21 4:20 1:54 2:53 0:34 2:35 3:47 3:12 1:34 2:05
15(100) Finish

43:06 43:45
2:28 0:39

17 60 Stupu Petru 43:47 1(76) 2(77) 3(54) 4(55) 5(38) 6(61) 7(60) 8(59) 9(42) 10(72) 11(50) 12(64) 13(67) 14(70)
1 CSU Brasov 6:29 8:48 10:33 11:31 18:01 22:08 23:59 25:11 26:50 31:43 34:06 36:45 37:56 41:06

#10 6,100 km 6:29 2:19 1:45 0:58 6:30 4:07 1:51 1:12 1:39 4:53 2:23 2:39 1:11 3:10
15(100) Finish

43:15 43:47
2:09 0:32

18 66 Peles Vlad 45:08 1(75) 2(77) 3(53) 4(55) 5(56) 6(61) 7(60) 8(57) 9(42) 10(45) 11(50) 12(65) 13(71) 14(70)
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 4:18 10:02 11:59 12:45 19:39 24:58 27:11 29:16 30:30 33:49 36:29 40:34 41:43 42:39

#29 5,900 km 4:18 5:44 1:57 0:46 6:54 5:19 2:13 2:05 1:14 3:19 2:40 4:05 1:09 0:56
15(100) Finish

44:39 45:08
2:00 0:29

19 63 Scultety Marton 45:38 1(76) 2(77) 3(53) 4(55) 5(38) 6(61) 7(60) 8(59) 9(42) 10(45) 11(50) 12(47) 13(49) 14(70)
2 CS Ady Liceum Ora 7:12 9:39 12:46 13:49 20:32 25:40 27:40 28:52 30:29 33:54 36:12 39:19 40:48 43:23

#20 6,100 km 7:12 2:27 3:07 1:03 6:43 5:08 2:00 1:12 1:37 3:25 2:18 3:07 1:29 2:35
15(100) Finish

45:11 45:38
1:48 0:27

20 65 Sebestyen Istvan 45:40 1(41) 2(77) 3(52) 4(55) 5(62) 6(61) 7(60) 8(59) 9(42) 10(63) 11(50) 12(47) 13(49) 14(70)
2 CS Stiinta Electro S 5:56 9:11 11:36 12:42 19:27 25:48 27:35 28:46 30:23 32:50 36:16 39:13 40:41 43:24

#26 6,100 km 5:56 3:15 2:25 1:06 6:45 6:21 1:47 1:11 1:37 2:27 3:26 2:57 1:28 2:43
15(100) Finish

45:12 45:40
1:48 0:28

21 63 Ferenczi Mark 46:07 1(75) 2(77) 3(52) 4(55) 5(62) 6(61) 7(60) 8(57) 9(42) 10(63) 11(50) 12(64) 13(67) 14(70)
1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 3:52 10:04 12:02 13:06 19:58 25:32 27:30 29:50 31:24 33:43 37:25 39:53 41:37 43:48

#19 6,000 km 3:52 6:12 1:58 1:04 6:52 5:34 1:58 2:20 1:34 2:19 3:42 2:28 1:44 2:11
15(100) Finish

45:43 46:07
1:55 0:24

22 65 Biro Alexandru 46:10 1(75) 2(77) 3(53) 4(55) 5(38) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(42) 10(45) 11(50) 12(65) 13(71) 14(70)
1 CS Stiinta Electro S 3:53 10:27 13:37 14:22 21:02 25:34 27:28 30:22 30:58 34:30 37:26 40:49 42:03 44:00

#25 5,800 km 3:53 6:34 3:10 0:45 6:40 4:32 1:54 2:54 0:36 3:32 2:56 3:23 1:14 1:57
15(100) Finish *54

45:42 46:10 12:54
1:42 0:28

23 65 Catana Alexandru 46:34 1(76) 2(77) 3(54) 4(55) 5(56) 6(61) 7(60) 8(57) 9(42) 10(72) 11(50) 12(64) 13(67) 14(70)
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 7:02 9:04 10:52 14:30 20:30 25:39 27:57 30:15 31:31 35:32 37:33 39:50 42:20 44:10

#27 6,100 km 7:02 2:02 1:48 3:38 6:00 5:09 2:18 2:18 1:16 4:01 2:01 2:17 2:30 1:50
15(100) Finish

46:02 46:34
1:52 0:32

24 57 Tuncu Florin 46:53 1(76) 2(77) 3(52) 4(55) 5(56) 6(61) 7(60) 8(59) 9(42) 10(45) 11(50) 12(47) 13(49) 14(70)
2 CS UNEFS Bucures 7:14 10:01 11:42 12:31 19:21 24:34 26:40 28:18 30:15 33:56 36:52 40:06 41:36 43:54

#2 6,200 km 7:14 2:47 1:41 0:49 6:50 5:13 2:06 1:38 1:57 3:41 2:56 3:14 1:30 2:18
15(100) Finish

46:24 46:53
2:30 0:29
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Pl tno Name Time

M21  (30) (cont.)

1 61 Bogya Tamas 35:45 1(41) 2(77) 3(54) 4(55) 5(38) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(42) 10(72) 11(50) 12(65) 13(71) 14(70)
2 CS Unirea Alba Iulia 5:03 8:07 10:04 10:48 16:05 19:33 21:13 23:06 23:39 27:29 29:27 31:32 32:39 33:31

#14 5,900 km 5:03 3:04 1:57 0:44 5:17 3:28 1:40 1:53 0:33 3:50 1:58 2:05 1:07 0:52
15(100) Finish

35:15 35:45
1:44 0:30

25 59 Mutiu Ovidiu 48:04 1(41) 2(77) 3(54) 4(55) 5(62) 6(61) 7(60) 8(59) 9(42) 10(63) 11(50) 12(47) 13(49) 14(70)
2 Universitatea Craio 5:22 8:26 10:09 10:47 16:51 26:06 28:03 29:23 31:19 34:06 38:21 41:46 43:22 45:20

#8 6,100 km 5:22 3:04 1:43 0:38 6:04 9:15 1:57 1:20 1:56 2:47 4:15 3:25 1:36 1:58
15(100) Finish

47:31 48:04
2:11 0:33

26 57 Negoita Iulian 49:36 1(75) 2(77) 3(53) 4(55) 5(38) 6(61) 7(60) 8(57) 9(42) 10(63) 11(50) 12(64) 13(67) 14(70)
1 CS UNEFS Bucures 4:26 10:37 12:30 13:14 20:01 25:26 28:42 31:19 32:53 36:13 40:12 43:13 44:19 46:46

#1 6,000 km 4:26 6:11 1:53 0:44 6:47 5:25 3:16 2:37 1:34 3:20 3:59 3:01 1:06 2:27
15(100) Finish

49:01 49:36
2:15 0:35

27 62 Szep Zoltan 52:33 1(75) 2(77) 3(52) 4(55) 5(56) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(42) 10(63) 11(50) 12(64) 13(67) 14(70)
2 VSk Csikszereda 4:31 10:52 13:28 14:38 23:25 30:17 33:14 35:40 36:23 38:55 42:27 45:07 47:37 49:44

#17 6,000 km 4:31 6:21 2:36 1:10 8:47 6:52 2:57 2:26 0:43 2:32 3:32 2:40 2:30 2:07
15(100) Finish

52:02 52:33
2:18 0:31

28 62 Berszan Paul 53:24 1(41) 2(77) 3(54) 4(55) 5(38) 6(61) 7(60) 8(59) 9(42) 10(72) 11(50) 12(65) 13(71) 14(70)
1 VSk Csikszereda 5:57 10:17 12:59 14:08 21:18 28:45 31:11 32:39 34:50 40:25 42:54 45:53 48:12 50:33

#16 5,900 km 5:57 4:20 2:42 1:09 7:10 7:27 2:26 1:28 2:11 5:35 2:29 2:59 2:19 2:21
15(100) Finish

52:55 53:24
2:22 0:29

29 64 Neagu Costin 61:53 1(76) 2(77) 3(54) 4(55) 5(62) 6(61) 7(60) 8(57) 9(42) 10(72) 11(50) 12(64) 13(67) 14(70)
2 ACS Sanatatea Ploie 8:48 12:04 14:48 15:51 24:28 31:37 34:09 37:27 39:17 45:52 48:54 53:23 54:45 58:21

#23 6,100 km 8:48 3:16 2:44 1:03 8:37 7:09 2:32 3:18 1:50 6:35 3:02 4:29 1:22 3:36
15(100) Finish

61:15 61:53
2:54 0:38

66 Agheorghiesei Rare mp 1(41) 2(77) 3(52) 4(55) 5(38) 6(61) 7(60) 8(58) 9(42) 10(63) 11(50) 12(47) 13(49) 14(70)
3 CS Stiinta Electro S 11:07 22:20 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 49:03 55:47 59:44 64:34

#30 6,100 km 11:07 11:13 26:43 6:44 3:57 4:50
15(100) Finish

68:20 68:48
3:46 0:28

M35  (18)

1 52 Bostan Adrian 46:26 1(76) 2(53) 3(82) 4(56) 5(35) 6(40) 7(50) 8(65) 9(70) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
3 Selectionata Brasov 6:50 12:54 14:50 27:29 30:21 36:02 37:56 39:53 42:13 43:30 45:57 46:26

#13 4,900 km 6:50 6:04 1:56 12:39 2:52 5:41 1:54 1:57 2:20 1:17 2:27 0:29
2 48 Sabou Gabriel Crist 46:51 1(41) 2(53) 3(82) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(50) 8(65) 9(70) 10(72) 11(100) Finish

1 Rep. Mun. Bucurest 6:53 13:18 16:53 24:37 31:41 34:40 36:32 39:24 42:25 43:47 46:20 46:51
#1 4,900 km 6:53 6:25 3:35 7:44 7:04 2:59 1:52 2:52 3:01 1:22 2:33 0:31

3 50 Tokes Arpad 47:07 1(41) 2(53) 3(82) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(50) 8(64) 9(71) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
3 CS TranSilva Cluj 8:04 14:29 16:41 24:31 31:10 34:18 36:10 39:11 40:45 43:52 46:26 47:07

#8 5,000 km 8:04 6:25 2:12 7:50 6:39 3:08 1:52 3:01 1:34 3:07 2:34 0:41
4 48 Galateanu Horia 47:31 1(76) 2(53) 3(82) 4(62) 5(39) 6(40) 7(50) 8(47) 9(67) 10(72) 11(100) Finish

2 Rep. Mun. Bucurest 8:47 14:50 17:01 25:47 31:19 33:10 35:08 38:41 40:19 44:24 46:56 47:31
#2 5,300 km 8:47 6:03 2:11 8:46 5:32 1:51 1:58 3:33 1:38 4:05 2:32 0:35

5 50 Fey Sandor 48:22 1(76) 2(53) 3(82) 4(62) 5(39) 6(40) 7(50) 8(65) 9(70) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
2 CS TranSilva Cluj 9:03 14:56 17:17 27:35 33:13 35:17 37:35 40:45 43:52 45:14 47:40 48:22

#7 4,900 km 9:03 5:53 2:21 10:18 5:38 2:04 2:18 3:10 3:07 1:22 2:26 0:42
6 52 Urdea Gheorghe 48:51 1(78) 2(53) 3(82) 4(62) 5(39) 6(40) 7(50) 8(64) 9(71) 10(72) 11(100) Finish

1 Selectionata Brasov 8:09 14:29 17:36 27:03 33:25 35:18 37:51 41:14 43:08 45:49 48:18 48:51
#11 5,000 km 8:09 6:20 3:07 9:27 6:22 1:53 2:33 3:23 1:54 2:41 2:29 0:33

7 53 Pantiru Iulian 49:17 1(78) 2(53) 3(82) 4(62) 5(39) 6(40) 7(50) 8(64) 9(71) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
2 Rep. Mun. Bucurest 9:05 15:50 18:16 28:10 34:49 36:57 38:43 41:37 43:17 46:17 48:48 49:17

#11 5,000 km 9:05 6:45 2:26 9:54 6:39 2:08 1:46 2:54 1:40 3:00 2:31 0:29
8 51 Dinu Gheorghe 50:59 1(76) 2(53) 3(82) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(50) 8(65) 9(70) 10(72) 11(100) Finish *55

1 CSU Brasov 7:57 16:45 18:50 29:18 36:57 39:27 41:05 44:06 46:30 47:56 50:20 50:59 14:16
#9 4,900 km 7:57 8:48 2:05 10:28 7:39 2:30 1:38 3:01 2:24 1:26 2:24 0:39

9 52 Curca Marius 51:21 1(41) 2(53) 3(82) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(50) 8(47) 9(67) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
2 Selectionata Brasov 7:30 15:38 17:41 26:11 33:31 35:15 37:04 40:39 42:09 48:32 50:50 51:21

#12 5,200 km 7:30 8:08 2:03 8:30 7:20 1:44 1:49 3:35 1:30 6:23 2:18 0:31
10 51 Cioniu Gheorghe 52:00 1(78) 2(53) 3(82) 4(62) 5(39) 6(40) 7(50) 8(47) 9(67) 10(72) 11(100) Finish

3 CSU Brasov 8:03 14:50 18:08 28:17 33:44 36:06 38:33 42:39 45:31 49:10 51:25 52:00
#10 5,300 km 8:03 6:47 3:18 10:09 5:27 2:22 2:27 4:06 2:52 3:39 2:15 0:35

11 49 Deak Attila 52:14 1(78) 2(53) 3(82) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(50) 8(65) 9(70) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
2 CS Ady Liceum Ora 9:33 17:04 19:08 28:45 36:12 38:29 40:38 44:03 47:05 48:45 51:28 52:14

#5 4,900 km 9:33 7:31 2:04 9:37 7:27 2:17 2:09 3:25 3:02 1:40 2:43 0:46
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Pl tno Name Time

M35  (18) (cont.)

1 52 Bostan Adrian 46:26 1(76) 2(53) 3(82) 4(56) 5(35) 6(40) 7(50) 8(65) 9(70) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
3 Selectionata Brasov 6:50 12:54 14:50 27:29 30:21 36:02 37:56 39:53 42:13 43:30 45:57 46:26

#13 4,900 km 6:50 6:04 1:56 12:39 2:52 5:41 1:54 1:57 2:20 1:17 2:27 0:29

12 49 Pap Gaspar 55:32 1(76) 2(53) 3(82) 4(62) 5(39) 6(40) 7(50) 8(47) 9(67) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 8:59 15:17 17:33 27:56 36:53 39:50 41:58 46:09 48:11 52:24 54:52 55:32

#2 5,300 km 8:59 6:18 2:16 10:23 8:57 2:57 2:08 4:11 2:02 4:13 2:28 0:40
13 51 Banu Constantin 55:42 1(41) 2(53) 3(82) 4(56) 5(35) 6(40) 7(50) 8(64) 9(71) 10(72) 11(100) Finish

2 CSU Brasov 8:23 16:15 18:53 31:28 35:32 41:30 44:03 47:57 49:33 52:34 54:59 55:42
#4 5,000 km 8:23 7:52 2:38 12:35 4:04 5:58 2:33 3:54 1:36 3:01 2:25 0:43

14 49 Deak Botond 56:34 1(41) 2(53) 3(82) 4(56) 5(35) 6(40) 7(50) 8(64) 9(71) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 8:24 16:14 18:51 28:11 31:54 39:16 41:07 48:08 50:01 53:25 55:55 56:34

#4 5,000 km 8:24 7:50 2:37 9:20 3:43 7:22 1:51 7:01 1:53 3:24 2:30 0:39
15 48 Grecu Horatiu 56:36 1(78) 2(53) 3(82) 4(56) 5(35) 6(40) 7(50) 8(64) 9(71) 10(72) 11(100) Finish

3 Rep. Mun. Bucurest 8:47 14:50 20:57 30:39 34:26 40:50 42:50 46:46 48:36 51:49 55:54 56:36
#3 5,000 km 8:47 6:03 6:07 9:42 3:47 6:24 2:00 3:56 1:50 3:13 4:05 0:42

16 53 Grecu Mihnea 57:04 1(76) 2(53) 3(82) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(50) 8(47) 9(67) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
1 Rep. Mun. Bucurest 9:54 16:11 18:44 29:42 37:05 39:35 41:34 46:04 48:26 53:37 56:16 57:04

#14 5,300 km 9:54 6:17 2:33 10:58 7:23 2:30 1:59 4:30 2:22 5:11 2:39 0:48
17 50 Puskas Ferenc 59:41 1(78) 2(53) 3(82) 4(56) 5(35) 6(40) 7(50) 8(47) 9(67) 10(72) 11(100) Finish

1 CS TranSilva Cluj 9:58 17:12 20:00 30:20 34:23 40:51 43:26 48:24 50:43 55:56 58:54 59:41
#6 5,300 km 9:58 7:14 2:48 10:20 4:03 6:28 2:35 4:58 2:19 5:13 2:58 0:47

18 53 Maiorescu Gabriel 64:24 1(41) 2(53) 3(82) 4(56) 5(35) 6(40) 7(50) 8(65) 9(70) 10(72) 11(100) Finish
3 Rep. Mun. Bucurest 9:31 18:22 23:02 35:43 40:39 48:37 51:04 54:29 58:42 60:39 63:42 64:24

#15 4,900 km 9:31 8:51 4:40 12:41 4:56 7:58 2:27 3:25 4:13 1:57 3:03 0:42

M135  (34)

1 78 Tamas Relu 20:29 1(73) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(71) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
2 Rep. Maramures 3:38 5:56 8:02 9:20 11:43 14:00 16:24 17:46 19:58 20:29

#6 2,900 km 3:38 2:18 2:06 1:18 2:23 2:17 2:24 1:22 2:12 0:31
2 82 Maramarosi Istvan 20:39 1(73) 2(41) 3(39) 4(31) 5(45) 6(50) 7(71) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 3:37 5:53 7:59 9:26 11:24 13:35 16:14 17:26 20:06 20:39
#14 2,900 km 3:37 2:16 2:06 1:27 1:58 2:11 2:39 1:12 2:40 0:33

3 82 Divin Gyorgy 22:16 1(74) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(67) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 3:43 6:01 8:08 9:39 11:33 14:07 17:56 18:54 21:42 22:16

#12 2,900 km 3:43 2:18 2:07 1:31 1:54 2:34 3:49 0:58 2:48 0:34
4 88 Zsigmond Istvan 22:42 1(73) 2(41) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(50) 7(71) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

3 CS Compass Cluj 3:46 6:28 9:54 11:20 13:19 15:40 18:23 19:43 22:15 22:42
#21 2,900 km 3:46 2:42 3:26 1:26 1:59 2:21 2:43 1:20 2:32 0:27

5 79 Baetanu Dumitru 25:22 1(73) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(70) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
3 CSO Madaras 4:20 7:04 9:17 11:06 13:05 16:33 19:24 21:51 24:51 25:22

#8 3,000 km 4:20 2:44 2:13 1:49 1:59 3:28 2:51 2:27 3:00 0:31
6 88 Simon Andras 25:50 1(74) 2(41) 3(39) 4(31) 5(45) 6(50) 7(67) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

1 CS Compass Cluj 4:25 6:50 10:05 11:57 14:04 17:44 21:07 22:19 25:10 25:50
#19 3,000 km 4:25 2:25 3:15 1:52 2:07 3:40 3:23 1:12 2:51 0:40

7 88 Kiss Attila 25:51 1(75) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(70) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
2 CS Compass Cluj 4:32 6:58 10:38 12:20 14:39 17:39 20:36 22:28 25:09 25:51

#20 3,000 km 4:32 2:26 3:40 1:42 2:19 3:00 2:57 1:52 2:41 0:42
8 80 Raduly Annamaria 26:48 1(74) 2(41) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(50) 7(67) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

1 VSk Csikszereda 4:35 7:03 10:19 12:34 15:58 19:04 22:19 23:34 26:10 26:48
#7 2,900 km 4:35 2:28 3:16 2:15 3:24 3:06 3:15 1:15 2:36 0:38

9 77 Dopovecz Iuliu 27:05 1(73) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(67) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
1 C.S. Babarunca 4:43 7:47 10:21 12:20 14:34 18:04 21:42 23:15 26:25 27:05

#3 2,900 km 4:43 3:04 2:34 1:59 2:14 3:30 3:38 1:33 3:10 0:40
10 80 Raduly Robert Kal 27:14 1(73) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(71) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

2 VSk Csikszereda 4:44 7:36 10:20 12:16 14:58 17:47 21:59 23:33 26:10 27:14
#6 2,900 km 4:44 2:52 2:44 1:56 2:42 2:49 4:12 1:34 2:37 1:04

11 79 Sellei Szilard 27:26 1(75) 2(41) 3(39) 4(31) 5(45) 6(50) 7(71) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
1 CSO Madaras 4:48 7:54 10:59 12:47 15:11 18:18 22:14 23:48 26:50 27:26

#5 3,000 km 4:48 3:06 3:05 1:48 2:24 3:07 3:56 1:34 3:02 0:36
12 85 Botos Sorin 27:29 1(73) 2(41) 3(39) 4(31) 5(45) 6(50) 7(70) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

3 CS ORIENTER TgMu 4:47 7:31 9:54 11:58 14:42 18:13 21:58 24:02 26:43 27:29
#15 3,000 km 4:47 2:44 2:23 2:04 2:44 3:31 3:45 2:04 2:41 0:46

13 85 Kiss Mihaly 27:33 1(75) 2(41) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(50) 7(67) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
1 CS ORIENTER TgMu 5:12 8:04 11:12 12:45 16:08 19:12 22:45 24:04 26:53 27:33

#16 3,000 km 5:12 2:52 3:08 1:33 3:23 3:04 3:33 1:19 2:49 0:40
14 76 Francu Radu 27:59 1(74) 2(41) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(50) 7(71) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

1 Rep. Jud. PH 5:29 8:42 11:36 13:13 15:54 19:00 22:26 24:01 27:16 27:59
#1 2,900 km 5:29 3:13 2:54 1:37 2:41 3:06 3:26 1:35 3:15 0:43

15 85 German-Sallo Zolta 28:57 1(74) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(71) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
2 CS ORIENTER TgMu 5:12 8:03 10:40 12:42 16:40 20:01 23:27 25:09 28:26 28:57

#11 2,900 km 5:12 2:51 2:37 2:02 3:58 3:21 3:26 1:42 3:17 0:31
16 83 Jancsik Peter 29:01 1(75) 2(41) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(50) 7(67) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

3 CS TranSilva Cluj 5:46 9:14 12:18 14:13 17:08 20:20 24:26 25:46 28:29 29:01
#16 3,000 km 5:46 3:28 3:04 1:55 2:55 3:12 4:06 1:20 2:43 0:32

17 79 Barkasz Daniel 29:21 1(74) 2(41) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(50) 7(67) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
2 CSO Madaras 5:18 8:15 10:56 12:36 15:37 19:00 23:30 25:00 28:36 29:21

#7 2,900 km 5:18 2:57 2:41 1:40 3:01 3:23 4:30 1:30 3:36 0:45
18 86 Mozes Robert 29:23 1(75) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(71) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

3 CS ORIENTER TgMu 5:53 9:04 11:56 14:09 17:09 20:17 24:18 25:48 28:37 29:23
#17 2,900 km 5:53 3:11 2:52 2:13 3:00 3:08 4:01 1:30 2:49 0:46
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M135  (34) (cont.)

1 78 Tamas Relu 20:29 1(73) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(71) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
2 Rep. Maramures 3:38 5:56 8:02 9:20 11:43 14:00 16:24 17:46 19:58 20:29

#6 2,900 km 3:38 2:18 2:06 1:18 2:23 2:17 2:24 1:22 2:12 0:31

19 80 Szasz Janos 31:21 1(75) 2(41) 3(39) 4(31) 5(45) 6(50) 7(70) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
3 VSk Csikszereda 5:29 9:07 12:11 14:42 17:14 20:39 24:38 26:59 30:28 31:21

#2 3,000 km 5:29 3:38 3:04 2:31 2:32 3:25 3:59 2:21 3:29 0:53
20 83 Voros Alpar 31:45 1(74) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(71) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

2 CS TranSilva Cluj 5:23 8:32 12:43 14:54 17:53 21:38 25:35 27:19 31:15 31:45
#11 2,900 km 5:23 3:09 4:11 2:11 2:59 3:45 3:57 1:44 3:56 0:30

21 78 Nicu Gheorghe 32:39 1(75) 2(41) 3(39) 4(31) 5(45) 6(50) 7(70) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
1 Rep. Maramures 4:50 7:56 11:06 12:47 15:10 18:11 26:24 28:50 31:55 32:39

#2 3,000 km 4:50 3:06 3:10 1:41 2:23 3:01 8:13 2:26 3:05 0:44
22 86 Szocs Zoltan 33:08 1(73) 2(41) 3(39) 4(31) 5(45) 6(50) 7(67) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

2 CS ORIENTER TgMu 5:27 9:05 12:16 14:22 16:50 20:29 26:45 29:02 32:28 33:08
#18 3,000 km 5:27 3:38 3:11 2:06 2:28 3:39 6:16 2:17 3:26 0:40

23 77 Tulban Nicolae 34:04 1(74) 2(41) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(50) 7(70) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
2 C.S. Babarunca 5:24 8:01 11:00 13:06 17:10 20:08 28:11 30:40 33:31 34:04

#4 3,000 km 5:24 2:37 2:59 2:06 4:04 2:58 8:03 2:29 2:51 0:33
24 87 Dalya Zsolt 35:17 1(73) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(71) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

1 CS ORIENTER TgMu 4:47 7:43 10:37 13:58 17:45 20:55 29:51 31:33 34:30 35:17
#6 2,900 km 4:47 2:56 2:54 3:21 3:47 3:10 8:56 1:42 2:57 0:47

25 87 Fazakas Emoke 35:43 1(75) 2(41) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(50) 7(70) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
2 CS ORIENTER TgMu 6:42 10:26 14:08 16:30 19:54 23:48 28:21 31:22 34:57 35:43

#13 3,000 km 6:42 3:44 3:42 2:22 3:24 3:54 4:33 3:01 3:35 0:46
26 78 Pop Mircea 35:51 1(74) 2(41) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(50) 7(67) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

3 Rep. Maramures 4:58 7:58 16:02 17:33 22:09 25:35 29:54 31:34 35:04 35:51
#7 2,900 km 4:58 3:00 8:04 1:31 4:36 3:26 4:19 1:40 3:30 0:47

27 76 Tudorache Mihai 39:28 1(73) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(67) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
3 Rep. Jud. PH 6:20 10:38 14:45 17:32 22:28 26:41 32:22 34:31 38:43 39:28

#3 2,900 km 6:20 4:18 4:07 2:47 4:56 4:13 5:41 2:09 4:12 0:45
28 86 Moldovan Laszlo 39:54 1(74) 2(41) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(50) 7(70) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

1 CS ORIENTER TgMu 6:16 9:21 12:35 14:56 18:40 22:14 32:03 35:46 39:10 39:54
#4 3,000 km 6:16 3:05 3:14 2:21 3:44 3:34 9:49 3:43 3:24 0:44

29 82 Zavodszky Tamas 40:05 1(75) 2(41) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(50) 7(70) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
2 CS Ady Liceum Ora 12:27 15:47 22:37 24:11 26:56 30:36 34:00 36:03 39:25 40:05

#13 3,000 km 12:27 3:20 6:50 1:34 2:45 3:40 3:24 2:03 3:22 0:40
30 77 Rauchman Iulius 41:09 1(75) 2(41) 3(39) 4(31) 5(45) 6(50) 7(71) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

3 C.S. Babarunca 7:11 11:21 17:21 23:11 26:16 30:19 35:37 37:43 40:40 41:09
#5 3,000 km 7:11 4:10 6:00 5:50 3:05 4:03 5:18 2:06 2:57 0:29

31 83 Fey Klara 42:58 1(73) 2(41) 3(39) 4(31) 5(45) 6(50) 7(70) 8(64) 9(100) Finish *33
1 CS TranSilva Cluj 6:48 10:54 15:18 18:39 22:22 27:37 34:25 37:57 42:03 42:58 17:35

#15 3,000 km 6:48 4:06 4:24 3:21 3:43 5:15 6:48 3:32 4:06 0:55
32 84 Enyedi Andrei 51:18 1(75) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(71) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

1 AJO Cluj 9:21 15:07 19:56 23:14 26:55 33:08 41:17 44:09 50:02 51:18
#17 2,900 km 9:21 5:46 4:49 3:18 3:41 6:13 8:09 2:52 5:53 1:16

33 76 Dragan Eduard 61:03 1(75) 2(41) 3(39) 4(31) 5(45) 6(50) 7(70) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
2 Rep. Jud. PH 7:36 11:15 15:34 18:42 32:16 36:16 44:14 55:34 60:19 61:03

#2 3,000 km 7:36 3:39 4:19 3:08 13:34 4:00 7:58 11:20 4:45 0:44
34 87 Szanto Istvan 88:37 1(74) 2(41) 3(39) 4(31) 5(45) 6(50) 7(67) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

3 CS ORIENTER TgMu 32:52 39:26 45:21 50:30 55:57 62:33 71:55 80:54 87:20 88:37
#19 3,000 km 32:52 6:34 5:55 5:09 5:27 6:36 9:22 8:59 6:26 1:17

Mixt  (5)

1 93 Pop Lucia 43:11 1(73) 2(41) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(50) 7(67) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
1 Rep. Maramures 6:16 9:53 13:10 16:55 20:09 24:34 34:59 38:32 42:24 43:11

#4 2,900 km 6:16 3:37 3:17 3:45 3:14 4:25 10:25 3:33 3:52 0:47
2 92 Deak Attila sr. 46:39 1(73) 2(41) 3(39) 4(40) 5(45) 6(50) 7(70) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

2 CS Ady Liceum Ora 7:06 11:59 18:08 20:38 26:08 29:57 38:33 42:06 45:58 46:39
#2 3,000 km 7:06 4:53 6:09 2:30 5:30 3:49 8:36 3:33 3:52 0:41

3 92 Abrany Sandor 47:41 1(75) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(67) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
3 CS Ady Liceum Ora 8:38 11:56 16:46 19:50 28:57 32:49 41:11 43:06 47:00 47:41

#3 3,000 km 8:38 3:18 4:50 3:04 9:07 3:52 8:22 1:55 3:54 0:41
4 93 Pop Maria 50:14 1(75) 2(41) 3(39) 4(32) 5(45) 6(50) 7(70) 8(64) 9(100) Finish

2 Rep. Maramures 6:52 11:00 15:51 18:34 22:34 26:56 39:49 45:45 49:32 50:14
#5 3,000 km 6:52 4:08 4:51 2:43 4:00 4:22 12:53 5:56 3:47 0:42

5 92 Nyilas Magdolna 59:47 1(74) 2(41) 3(39) 4(31) 5(45) 6(50) 7(71) 8(64) 9(100) Finish
1 CS Ady Liceum Ora 9:16 14:43 22:19 28:44 36:33 41:48 50:08 53:34 58:59 59:47

#1 3,000 km 9:16 5:27 7:36 6:25 7:49 5:15 8:20 3:26 5:25 0:48


